Airport Lighting Company · 104 Fairgrounds Drive · Manlius, NY 13104
(315) 682-6460 · Fax (315) 682-6469 · airportlightingcompany.com
01/11
Benefi ts
L-806 Wind Cone
Compliant with Standards:
FAA: L-806 AC 150/5345-27 (Current Edition) ETL Certified
These Hali-Brite wind cones provide

FAA
Size
FAA
Style
Power
Source
Lamp
Type
Total
VA
Weight
(pounds)
Replacement
Lamp
L806-S1-UN-NON-ON-N 1 II Unlighted None None 0 45 None
L806-S1-EX-120-ON-5 1 I-A External 120 VAC LED 15 58 9200-0032
L806-S1-EX-66A-ON-5 4 1 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 50 57 9200-0034
L806-S1-IN-120-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 30 59 9200-0038
L806-S1-EX-120-ON-N 1 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 55 3400-0122
L806-S1-IN-120-ON-N 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 316 57 3400-0100 Regent
L806-S1-EX-12-ON-5 1 I-A External 12 VDC LED 8 57 9200-0033
L806-S1-IN-66A-ON-5 2,3 1 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 137 60 9200-0039
Airport Lighting Company · 104 Fairgrounds Drive · Manlius, NY 13104
(315) 682-6460 · Fax (315) 682-6469 · airportlightingcompany.com
01/11
L-807 Wind Cone

FAA
Size
FAA
Style
Power
Source
Lamp
Type
Total
VA
Weight
(pounds)
Replacement
Lamp
L807-S1-UN-NON-ON-N 1 II Unlighted None None 0 187 None
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-5 1 I-A External 120 VAC LED 15 198 9200-0032
L807-S1-EX-66A-ON-5 4 1 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 50 197 9200-0034
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-5 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 30 200 9200-0038
L807-S1-EX-120-ON-N 1 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 196 3400-0122
L807-S1-IN-120-ON-N 2 1 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 316 198 3400-0100 Regent
L807-S1-EX-12-ON-5 1 I-A External 12 VDC LED 8 197 9200-0033
L807-S1-IN-66A-ON-5 2,3 1 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 137 198 9200-0039
L807-S2-UN-NON-ON-N 2 II Unlighted None None 0 199 None
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-5 2 I-B Internal 120 VAC LED 54 217 9200-0040
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-5 2 I-A External 120 VAC LED 22 211 9200-0035
L807-S2-EX-66A-ON-5 4 2 I-A External 6.6 AMP LED 54 210 9200-0037
L807-S2-EX-120-ON-N 2 I-A External 120 VAC Halogen 191 208 3400-0122
L807-S2-IN-120-ON-N 2 I-B Internal 120 VAC Halogen 416 213 3400-0100 Regent
L807-S2-EX-12-ON-5 2 I-A External 12 VDC LED 12 210 9200-0036
L807-S2-IN-66A-ON-3 3 2 I-B Internal 6.6 AMP LED 157 218 9200-0031
Note:  Only four anchor
bolts required.